Annexure-2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: DCP INDIA PVT. LTD.; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27.09.2022; List as on : 02.11.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Date of Claim received

Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of Amount of any : Amount of
Name of ‘ . Amount Whether ) i Amount of claim . Remarks,
S.No. : Date of . Amount of claim | Nature of % of voting | contingent | mutual dues, that g Claim under |
Crediter i Amount Claimed . . covered by | related . . not admitted e if any
receipt admitted claim share in CoC claim may be set off Verification
guarantee party?
1 | AdiaBiral o 0 o002 | = 81,3568200| = 78,06,490.00|  NIL NIL NIL 0.9 NIL NIL % 3,29,192.00 NIL NIL
Finance Ltd.
Capfloat
Financial
2 ) 25-11-2022 | ¥ 1,67,89,735.00| X 1,67,89,735.00 NIL NIL NiL 1.92 NIL NIL X - NIL NIL
Services Pwvt.
Ltd.
TOTAL X 2,49,25,417.00| X 2,45,96,225.00| X -] X -1 X 2.82 < -] X - | X 3,29,192.00| X -
N




